PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
*Temperature ratings vary and depend on pressure and time under load.
 APPLICATIONS
• Chemicals
• Cooling Tower Filtration
• Desalination Prefiltration
• Electronics
• Food & Beverage

     2-3/4"
     2-3/4"
ORDERING GUIDE (Example: BCM7X3-316L-226-2FC-PG-E)
BCM4X
4 Cartridges
BCM5X
4 Cartridges
(V-Band Clamp
Closure)
SBM4X
4 Cartridges
SBM5X
5 Cartridges
(Swing Bolt Closure)
1 = 10"
      9-7/8"
      9-3/4"
2 = 20"
      19-1/2"
3 = 30"
      29-1/4"
4 = 40"
Blank
DOE (Standard)
226
226 Fin/Flat
2 = 2"
     (Standard up
      to 7 round)
3 = 3"
4 = 4"
6 = 6"
8 = 8"
FT
FNPT (standard)
MT
MNPT Male Thread
FC
Female Couplings
BT
BSP Tapered
BP
BSP Parallel
FL
Flange
TC
Ferrules
GF
Grooved Fittings
Blank
Mounting Legs,
Gauge Ports
(Standard)
PG
Pressure
Gauges (2)
P
Passivate
U
ASME Code
“U” Stamp
NS